STOCK NAME : Bank of E Asia
Director/Chief Executive

LI FOK SM AN

LI FOOK SUM ALAN

STOCK NAME : Century C Int'}

Director/Chief Executive

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
98 WAR
ORD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SMMARIES
DIRECTORS* /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name
BANK OF EAST ASIA LiD.
BANK OF EAST ASIA LTD.

Company Name

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LTD.

PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD
PALEBURG HOLDINGS LTD

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT-
D

Tran. Date

29/10/98
04711798

Tran. Date

1

I

29/10/98
29/10/98
30/10/98
02/11/98
T
29/10/98

Present Bal.
37,275,247
37,175,241

Present Bal.

1,920,429,089

83,176,452

83,176,452

1,626,104,742
1,534,542,742
1,517,224,742
1,509,724,742

213,136,046
2,930,149,744

Previous Bal.
37,875,247
37,215,247

Previous Bal.

1,920,429,089

83,176,452

83,176,452

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

D
D

A/D Consideration

1,579,229,742 A

1,626,104,742
1,534,542,742
1,517,224,742

213,136,046
2,940,123,744

o

L= B =

12.823
13.200

0.000

0.510
0.480
0.620
0.650
0.000
0.580



- SECWRITIES (DISCLOSH®DF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES € pRINED: 06/11/98 PAGE: 2
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Century C Int'l (0355)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wwk s MEFS gﬁ&;&ff&ﬁ.&’iﬁ‘é&iﬁi&é&ﬁi IV X R 0.000
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP {1 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CENTURY KING INV LTD ! 5,000 5,000 0.000
ORD CHEST GAIN DEV LTD /1 7,000 7.000 0.000
ORD CHI CHEUNG INV CO LTD [ 231,760,951 231,760,951 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS)LTD I 7,500 7,500 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (NANKAI)LTD 1 85 85 0.000
ORD HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL CO LTD I 15 75 0.000
ORD POLARFINE INC It 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000
ORD RAPID GROWTH HOLDINGS LTD I 25,000 25,000 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD [ 125 125 0.000
ORD VILLAWOOD DEV LTD [ 65 65 0.000

ORD WEALTH LINK INV LTD I ! t 0.000



STOCX NAME : China EB Tech

Director/Chief Executive

YIU KIN WAl N2

YIU KIN WAl N2

STOCK NAME : China Resources

Director/Chief Executive

LAU PAK SHING

STOCX NAME : Chung Hwa Dev

Director/Chief Executive

K¥OK YING CHUEN MARTIN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0256)
Class
ORD -
ORD
(0291)
Class
ORD
(1051)
Class
ORD
CRD
ORD
ORD

- (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
CHINA BVERBRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LI- 11/08/98 85,810,000
MITED
CHINA EVERBRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LI- 12/10798 69,950,000
MITED

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
CHINA RESOURCES ENTERPRISE, LT- 03/11/98 100,000 )
D.

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
CHUNG H¥A DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS- 20/10/98  423.834.986
LD
CHUNG H®A DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS- 02/11/98 414,514,984
LD
CHUNG HWA DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS- 03/11/98 404,514,984
LTD
CHUNG HWA DEVELOPMENT HOLDIONG- 04/11/98 403,014,984
S LD

@

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

85,810,000 D

A/D Consideration

150,000 D 13.150

A/D Consideration

431,994,984 D 0.036
423,834,984 D 0.045
414,514,984 D 0.049
404,514,984 D 0.054

3



STOCK NAME : Dah Hwa Int'}

Director/Chief Executive

LEE SHIAC YU CHO

LEE SAM YUEN

STOX NAME : Fairform Hold
Director/Chief Executive
STOCK NAME : Heng Fung Hold

Director/Chief Executive

SECURITIES (DISCLO@OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

(0600)
Class
(RD .
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
(0943)
Class
ORD
(0185)
Class
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Previous Bal.

387,668,000
387,768,000
387,668,000
387,768,000
387,668,000

387,768,000

Previous Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

A 0.440
A 0.435
A 0.440
A 0.435
A 0.440
A 0.435

A/D Consideration

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
DAH HWA INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING- 29/10/98 387,768,000
S) LIMITED
DAH HWA INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING- 30/10/98 387,968,000
S) LIMITED
DAH HWA INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING- 29/10/98 387,768,000
S) LIMITED
DAH H¥A INTERNATIONAL (HOEDING- 30/10798 387,968,000
S) LIMITED
DAH HWA [NTERNATIONAL (HOLDING- 29/10/98 387,768,000
S) LIMITED
DAH HWA INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING- 30/10/98 387,968,000
S) LIMITED

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
FAIRFORM HOLDINGS LTD 03/11/98 150,171,428

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal,
HBiG FUNGHOLDINGS COMPANY LIM- 29/10/98 9,444,480

ITED

4



STOCX NAME : Ng Fung long
Director/Chief Executive

woIme e

STOCX NAME : Paliburg Hold

Directorf/Chief Executive

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0318)

98 ¥AR
ORD

98 ¥AR

99 AR

PREF

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PACE:

A/D Consideration

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tean. Date
NG FUNG HONG LTD 27110/98

Company Name Tran. Date
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED 29/10/98
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED 29/10/98
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED 30/10/98
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED 02/11/98
PALIBURG HOLDINGS LIMITED /1

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-  / /
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- /[ /
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- /7 /
D

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT- 29/10/98
D

REGAL HOTELS INT'L HOLDINGS LT- /7 /
D

1,626,104,742
1,534,542,742
1,517,224,742
1,509,724,742

213,136,046
1,920,429,089

83,176,452

83,176,452

2,930,149,744

3,440

1,579,229,742
1,626,104,742
1,534,542,742
1,517,224,742

213,136,046
1,920,429,089

83,176,452
83,176,452
2,940,123,744

3,440

A 0.510
D 0.480
)j 0.620
D 0.650
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
D 0.580
0.000
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STOCK NANE : Paliburg Hold

Director/Chief Executive

STOCK NAME : Q-Tech Holdings

Director{Chief Executive

LUL JING NING THOMAS

SECURITIES (DISCLOSQOF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHYEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0617)
Class
ORD- """"""""
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
0RD
(0109)
Class
ol-u-) ..................

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

Present Bal.

0

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP
CENTURY KING INV LTD

CHEST GAIN DEV LTD

CHI CHEUNG INV QO LTD
CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD
CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD
HANOT PRESIDENT HOTEL QO LTD
POLARFINE INC

RAPID GROWTH HOLDINGS LTD
SUPREME [DEA ENTERPRISE LTD
VILLAKOCD DEV LD

WEALTH LINK INV LTD

Company Name

1,130,349
5,000
7,000

231,760,951
7,500

85

75
2,400,000
25,000

125

65

1

Present Bal.

1,130,349
5,000
7,000

231,760,951
7,500

8s

75
2,400,000
25,000

125

65

t

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

Q-TECH HOLDINGS L1D

30/10/98

4,270,000

D 0.000
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STOX NAME : Q-Tech Holdings

Director/Chicf Executive

STOXX NAME : RBI Holdings
Director/Chief Executive

vip YRR

CHAN PIK HA

STOX NAME : Regal Int'l
Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK SUI

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMNARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0109)
Class
ORD -
(0566)
Class
ORD
ORD
(0078)
Class
ORD
PREF
ORD
98 WAR
98 WAR

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Present Bal.

Previous Bal.

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:

A/D Consideration

630,000

Present Bal.

1,630,000 D

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

134,314,200
134,314,200

Present Bal.

134,234,200 A
134,234,200 A

Previous Bal.

A/D Consideration

Company Name Tran. Date
Q-TECH HOLDINGS LTD 30/10/98
Company Name Tran. Date
RBI HOLDINGS LD 30/10/98
RBI HOLDINGS LTD 30/10798
Company Name Tran. Date
REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 29/10/98

DINGS LTD.

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- / /
DINGS LTD.

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- /7 /
D

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT-  / /
]

CENTURY CITY INT'L HOLDINGS LT- /7 /
D

2,930,149,744

3,440

1,920,429,089

33,176,452

83,176,452

2,940,123,744 D

3,440

1,920,429,089

83,176,452

83,176,452

0.000

0.000

7
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} - SECURITIES (DISCLOS@F INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES O PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE: 8
DIRECTORS ' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l (0078)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
wykso owR gﬁdﬁﬁ?&iﬁi&?i’ﬁéﬁi&é&’i}i IV 8,076,452 8,106,452 0.000
ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 29/10/98  1,626,104,742 1,579,229,742 A ‘0.510
ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 29/10/98  1,534,542,742 1,626,104,742 D 0.480
_ ORD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 30/10/98  1,517,224,742 1,534,542,742 D 0.620
I CRD PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD 02/11798  1,509,724,742 1,517,224,742 D 0.650
' 98 WAR . PALIBURG HOLDINGS LTD /1 213,136,046 213,136,046 0.000
ORD ARGOSY CAPITAL CORP ! 1,130,349 1,130,349 0.000
ORD CENTURY KING INV LTD /1 5,000 5,000 0.000
0RD CHEST GAIN DEV LD /1 7,000 7,000 0.000
ORD GHE CHEUNG INV QO LTD I/ 231,760,951 231,760,951 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (HOLDINGS) LTD ! 7,500 7.500 0.000
ORD CHINATREND (NANKAI) LTD ! 85 85 0.000
ORD HANOI PRESIDENT HOTEL (O LTD I 15 15 0.000
ORD POLARFINE INC /! 2,400,000 2,400,000 0.000




SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE: 9
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)
STOCX NAME : Regal Int'l (0078)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Prescnt Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
0wk st w0 RAPID GROWTI HOLDINGS LTD A .00 500 0.000
ORD SUPREME IDEA ENTERPRISE LTD /1 125 125 0.000
ORD VILLAYCOD DEV LTD P 65 65 0.000
ORD WEALTH LINK INV LTD [ 1 1 0.000
STOCK NAME : Union Bank (0349)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
VAU MAN TRK DAVID o0 UNION BANK OF HONG KONG LTD.  03/11/98 100,000 1,100,000 D 5.750
STOCK NAME : Wah Lee Res (1215)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
YENG KWK FAN ® W LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD  O3/LI/98 993,544,000  993.244.000 A 0.116 N4
99 WAR WAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD /1 40,030,000 40,030,000 0.000
WU YUNG ORD YAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD 03711198 993,544,000 993,244,000 A 0.116 N4
99 WAR WAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD /o 40,030,000 40,030,000 0.000
YEUNG KWOK FAN ORD WAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD 04/11/98 993,744,000 933,544,000 A 0.099 NS
99 WAR WAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD I 40,030,000 40,030,000 0.000



STOCK NAME : Wah Lee Res

Director/Chief Executive

STOCK NAME : Yugang Int'l

Director/Chief Execulive

ZHANG QING XIN

SECURITIES (DISCLOY OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPCRT - A

(1215)

{ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
WAH LEE RESOURCES KOLD LTD  O4/11/98 993,744,000  993.544.000 A 0.099
WAH LEE RESOURCES HOLD LTD I 40,030,000 40,030,000 0.000
Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
YUGANGINTERNAT!MAL LTD 03/11/98 3,168,000 2,848,000 A 0.253

*x%%  END OF REPORT #**#3%¢%

PRINTED: 06/11/98 PAGE:
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NOTES:

N1 Disposals were made from 29/10/98 to 03/11/98 at prices ranging from $12.70 to $13.10 per share.
Ne Revised

N3 Disposals were made from 12710798 to 19/10/98 at prices ranging from $0.55 to $0.63 per share.
NG Consideration per unit : $0.114 - $0.118

N5 Consideration per unit : $0.097 - %0.700





